• Removes common off-tastes, odors
and excess chlorine
• Stainless steel
• Eliminates fine particles of dirt, dust
and other impurities that give water a
cloudy appearance
FILTRATION & PROCESS EVERPURE T-20 WATER FILTER
EVERPURE® T-20

28.5”
9.125”
ORDERING INFORMATION
GENERAL INSTALLATION
PERFORMANCE DATA
MODEL # PART # DESCRIPTION
T-20 EV937000 Water Filter
EV201200 Stainless steel shell top with 3/4” union nuts
EV206701 3/4” union nut (one only)
EV206900 Connection set (two grooved tailpieces with O-rings)
EV306573 Stainless steel V-Band clamp with nut
EV094400 Gasket
EV205200 Inlet tube
EV971000 MICRO-PURE® charge and reusable element
EV969000 MICRO-PURE® charge (only)
EV202900 Stainless steel shell (without top)
FILTRATION & PROCESS
5730 NORTH GLEN PARK ROAD, MILWAUKEE, WI 53209
P: 262.238.4400  |  F: 262.238.4404  |  WWW.PENTAIRAQUA.COM  |  WWW.RESIDENTIAL.EVERPURE.COM  |  CUSTOMER CARE: 800.279.9404
All Pentair trademarks and logos are owned by Pentair, Inc. or its affiliates. All other registered and unregistered trademarks and logos are the property of their